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26.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambas"
Beograd, 3. - 4.3.2018

Event 28 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
04.03.2018 - 10:56 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Apsolutna

1. MARIC, Ivana 99 PK Arena 2015 2:10.34 651
2. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:11.22 638 30.90 33.89 33.71 32.72
3. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 PK Arena 2015 2:11.26 637 30.90 33.90 33.92 32.54
4. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:13.18 610 34.92 33.01
5. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 2:17.66 552 31.99 35.58 35.44 34.65
6. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:18.26 545 32.00 34.99 36.35 34.92
7. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:18.70 540
8. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:19.17 535 31.97 35.08 36.45 35.67
9. SCHWOB, Fanni 03 BAJAI 2:20.77 516 33.27 36.37 36.79 34.34

10. GVOZDENOVIC, Anja 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:27.13 452
11. TODORIC, Katarina 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:33.74 396 34.34 38.96 39.59 40.85
12. NAGY, Reka 05 BAJAI 2:34.80 388 36.32 40.11 40.72 37.65
13. LIPOVEC, Tinkara 07 PK Radovljica 2:35.19 385 34.26 39.60 40.82 40.51
14. CURCIC, Iva 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:35.41 384 34.72 39.59 41.07 40.03
15. PETROVIC, Sara 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:37.02 372
16. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:39.28 356 37.67 41.51 41.21 38.89
17. SAVIC, Sofija 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:39.55 355
18. FRELIH, Petra 06 PK Radovljica 2:40.42 349 35.82 41.57 42.17 40.86
19. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Nbg011 2:41.27 343 41.82 39.62
20. SOVLJANSKI, Jovana 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:41.74 340 37.55 41.40 41.33 41.46
21. LONCAR, Milica 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:42.11 338
22. RUSANAC, Dunja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:43.12 332 36.36 42.38 42.60 41.78
23. LABUS, Lara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:43.63 329 37.77 44.00 42.91 38.95
24. BANIC, Milica 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:44.84 321
25. DRAKULIC, Katarina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:48.71 300 37.21 42.93 44.83 43.74
26. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:50.63 290
27. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Nbg011 2:52.95 278 39.29 43.94 46.12 43.60
28. CIRIC, Aleksandra 07 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:54.05 273 39.66 44.26 45.54 44.59
29. POPOVIC, Jelisaveta 06 Klub vodenih sportova Mornar2:56.12 263
30. ERA, Budima 07 STEP 2:56.96 260 40.49 45.26 47.28 43.93
31. JORGIC, Andrea 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:57.21 259 41.55 44.89 46.87 43.90
32. ALEKSIC, Milica 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:59.83 247 39.98 45.65 48.27 45.93
33. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:00.42 245
34. RACIC, Teodora 07 PK Obilic 3:00.59 244
35. VUJICIC, Mira 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 3:05.96 224 43.72 48.88 48.04 45.32
36. BRKIC, Helena 08 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 3:08.63 214 42.72 48.80 50.22 46.89
37. KRISKO, Valentina 08 Vracar 3:08.64 214
38. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 3:09.83 210 43.21 49.45 49.74 47.43
39. KOVAC, Iva Lola 02 Vracar 3:10.08 209 40.76 49.72 52.18 47.42
40. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. APRIL Beograd 3:12.63 201 44.48 50.05 50.26 47.84
41. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 PK Obilic 3:13.90 197 41.84 50.36 52.21 49.49
42. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:14.28 196
43. MARAS, Anja 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:21.75 175 44.98 53.44 54.01 49.32
44. MASIC, Nina 08 11. APRIL Beograd 3:22.66 173 44.54 52.70 54.81 50.61
45. PANIC, Janja 08 Klub vodenih sportova Mornar3:24.71 168
46. STOILJKOVIC, Milica 06 Sc Volturnus 3:34.59 145 47.30 55.53 56.86 54.90
47. IVANOVIC, Katarina 06 PK Rebro 3:36.52 142
48. LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 11. APRIL Beograd 3:39.56 136 46.89 58.30 59.67 54.70
49. SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 3:45.23 126 45.47 1:01.08
50. PETROVIC, Una 08 11. APRIL Beograd 3:46.08 124
51. STANOJEVIC, Tea 06 Sc Volturnus 3:46.69 123
52. GETEJANC, Nadja 08 11. APRIL Beograd 3:51.12 116 1:03.28 1:01.21
53. MITROVIC, Milica 06 11. APRIL Beograd 3:53.58 113 49.60 1:01.14 1:03.25 59.59
54. KOSANOVIC, Lana 08 11. APRIL Beograd 3:58.47 106
55. MRDJEN, Milica 07 11. APRIL Beograd 4:11.17 91 55.36 1:04.40 1:07.68 1:03.73
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26.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambas"
Beograd, 3. - 4.3.2018

Event 28, Women, 200m Freestyle

Kategorija 14-15 godina

1. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:13.18 610 34.92 33.01
2. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:18.70 540
3. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:19.17 535 31.97 35.08 36.45 35.67
4. SCHWOB, Fanni 03 BAJAI 2:20.77 516 33.27 36.37 36.79 34.34
5. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Nbg011 2:41.27 343 41.82 39.62
6. RUSANAC, Dunja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:43.12 332 36.36 42.38 42.60 41.78
7. DRAKULIC, Katarina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:48.71 300 37.21 42.93 44.83 43.74

Kategorija 12-13 godina

1. GVOZDENOVIC, Anja 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:27.13 452
2. TODORIC, Katarina 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:33.74 396 34.34 38.96 39.59 40.85
3. NAGY, Reka 05 BAJAI 2:34.80 388 36.32 40.11 40.72 37.65
4. CURCIC, Iva 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:35.41 384 34.72 39.59 41.07 40.03
5. PETROVIC, Sara 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:37.02 372
6. SAVIC, Sofija 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:39.55 355
7. FRELIH, Petra 06 PK Radovljica 2:40.42 349 35.82 41.57 42.17 40.86
8. SOVLJANSKI, Jovana 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:41.74 340 37.55 41.40 41.33 41.46
9. LONCAR, Milica 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:42.11 338

10. LABUS, Lara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:43.63 329 37.77 44.00 42.91 38.95
11. POPOVIC, Jelisaveta 06 Klub vodenih sportova Mornar2:56.12 263
12. ALEKSIC, Milica 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:59.83 247 39.98 45.65 48.27 45.93
13. STOILJKOVIC, Milica 06 Sc Volturnus 3:34.59 145 47.30 55.53 56.86 54.90
14. IVANOVIC, Katarina 06 PK Rebro 3:36.52 142
15. STANOJEVIC, Tea 06 Sc Volturnus 3:46.69 123
16. MITROVIC, Milica 06 11. APRIL Beograd 3:53.58 113 49.60 1:01.14 1:03.25 59.59

Kategorija 10-11 godina

1. LIPOVEC, Tinkara 07 PK Radovljica 2:35.19 385 34.26 39.60 40.82 40.51
2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:39.28 356 37.67 41.51 41.21 38.89
3. BANIC, Milica 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:44.84 321
4. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:50.63 290
5. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Nbg011 2:52.95 278 39.29 43.94 46.12 43.60
6. CIRIC, Aleksandra 07 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:54.05 273 39.66 44.26 45.54 44.59
7. ERA, Budima 07 STEP 2:56.96 260 40.49 45.26 47.28 43.93
8. JORGIC, Andrea 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:57.21 259 41.55 44.89 46.87 43.90
9. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:00.42 245

10. RACIC, Teodora 07 PK Obilic 3:00.59 244
11. BRKIC, Helena 08 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 3:08.63 214 42.72 48.80 50.22 46.89
12. KRISKO, Valentina 08 Vracar 3:08.64 214
13. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 3:09.83 210 43.21 49.45 49.74 47.43
14. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. APRIL Beograd 3:12.63 201 44.48 50.05 50.26 47.84
15. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 PK Obilic 3:13.90 197 41.84 50.36 52.21 49.49
16. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:14.28 196
17. MARAS, Anja 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:21.75 175 44.98 53.44 54.01 49.32
18. MASIC, Nina 08 11. APRIL Beograd 3:22.66 173 44.54 52.70 54.81 50.61
19. PANIC, Janja 08 Klub vodenih sportova Mornar3:24.71 168
20. LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 11. APRIL Beograd 3:39.56 136 46.89 58.30 59.67 54.70
21. SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 3:45.23 126 45.47 1:01.08
22. PETROVIC, Una 08 11. APRIL Beograd 3:46.08 124
23. GETEJANC, Nadja 08 11. APRIL Beograd 3:51.12 116 1:03.28 1:01.21
24. KOSANOVIC, Lana 08 11. APRIL Beograd 3:58.47 106
25. MRDJEN, Milica 07 11. APRIL Beograd 4:11.17 91 55.36 1:04.40 1:07.68 1:03.73


